
FRME & UAE4 Pre - Season Test
12 - 18 January 2026Formula Regional Middle East Trophy

Yas Marina Circuit - 5281mtr.Sector analyse - Test Session 5

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

41 Alex POWELL 1:48.519 151 23.137 46.993 38.342 1:48.47216 15 174 1 1

3 Maksimilian POPOV 1:48.624 102 23.127 47.137 38.360 1:48.62410 10 103 3 3

15 Alexander ABKHAZAVA 1:48.804 83 23.163 47.047 38.356 1:48.5667 8 75 2 2

16 Christian HO 1:48.913 104 23.225 47.151 38.482 1:48.85810 10 1812 5 6

55 Dion GO WDA 1:49.008 165 23.322 47.145 38.466 1:48.93316 18 1620 4 5

2 Alex NINOVIC 1:49.094 116 23.200 47.211 38.514 1:48.92519 15 79 6 7

98 Sebastian WHELDON 1:49.173 137 23.177 47.416 38.456 1:49.04913 8 106 14 4

89 Taito KATO 1:49.184 198 23.122 47.291 38.539 1:48.95219 12 192 7 13

18 Maxim REHM 1:49.218 89 23.251 47.358 38.535 1:49.1448 8 1313 10 11

4 Reza SEEWO ORUTHUN 1:49.249 1010 23.283 47.415 38.551 1:49.24910 10 1016 13 14

24 Jules ROUSSEL 1:49.277 711 23.193 47.497 38.519 1:49.2097 6 77 20 9

88 Salim HANNA 1:49.304 712 23.294 47.461 38.522 1:49.27714 7 717 17 10

57 Mihael BELOV 1:49.326 1313 23.205 47.364 38.706 1:49.27512 13 1310 11 21

14 Artem SEVERIUKHIN 1:49.357 1614 23.222 47.386 38.572 1:49.18016 12 1611 12 15

11 Francisco MACEDO 1:49.446 1515 23.263 47.334 38.798 1:49.39515 17 1514 8 25

28 CHI Zhenrui 1:49.457 1616 23.098 47.448 38.687 1:49.2337 14 61 16 19

99 Giovanni MASCHIO 1:49.510 1517 23.322 47.484 38.672 1:49.4787 15 1521 19 18

29 August RABER 1:49.632 1718 23.277 47.434 38.642 1:49.35317 16 1615 15 17

47 Andrija KO STIC 1:49.663 1819 23.346 47.353 38.726 1:49.42519 18 925 9 23

27 Matteo GIACCARDI 1:49.704 2020 23.340 47.571 38.780 1:49.69116 20 2024 22 24

5 Miguel CO STA 1:49.754 1321 23.405 47.677 38.516 1:49.5986 16 1328 28 8

19 Kabir ANURAG 1:49.792 1622 23.303 47.673 38.641 1:49.61711 11 1618 27 16

67 Andrea DUPE 1:49.839 723 23.195 47.482 38.951 1:49.6288 7 168 18 29

68 FU Yuhao 1:49.851 1424 23.314 47.623 38.537 1:49.4748 19 1219 24 12

17 Alceu FELDMANN NETO 1:49.883 1625 23.333 47.566 38.723 1:49.62216 14 1022 21 22

6 Enea FREY 1:49.925 1626 23.336 47.776 38.691 1:49.80315 16 1423 29 20

51 Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA 1:49.982 327 23.381 47.632 38.852 1:49.8654 3 326 25 27

8 Jan PRZYRO WSKI 1:50.000 928 23.392 47.573 38.804 1:49.76914 9 1427 23 26

87 Kai DARYANANI 1:50.187 1829 23.477 47.646 38.885 1:50.00815 8 1829 26 28

71 Rashid AL DAHERI 2:04.571 830 26.278 52.494 44.748 2:03.5208 6 830 30 30

73 XIE Wing Lam Gerrard 2:07.715 1031 26.729 55.270 45.503 2:07.50210 10 1332 31 31

12 Yuki SANO 2:10.318 832 26.691 55.650 45.632 2:07.9739 9 1431 32 32
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